
DIVISION % of Fill Rate ENRL_TOT ENRL_CAP
SOCIAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
FINE ARTS
BUSINESS
TECHNOLOGY
TRANSITIONAL STUDIES
HUMANITIES 2,053

1,750
4,036
2,416
1,676
2,802
2,093
2,644
2,456

1,788
1,531
3,657
2,212
1,552
2,606
1,981
2,510
2,383

87.1%
87.5%
90.6%
91.6%
92.6%
93.0%
94.6%
94.9%
97.0%

Overall Division Course Fill Rates for Winter (̡̣̣  ̣to ̡̣̣ )̦
This table highlights  divisions with  fill rates  from Winter 2022 to 2025.
Users can filter for quarters, divisions, deparments, and class status.
Note: This table excludes open courses with zero total enrollment


