Overall Division Course Fill Rates for Winter (2022 to 2025)

This table highlights divisions with fill rates from Winter 2022 to 2025. Users can filter for quarters, divisions, departments, and class status.

Note: This table excludes open courses with zero total enrollment

DIVISION	% of Fill Rate	ENRL_TOT	ENRL_CAP
SOCIAL SCIENCE	97.0%	2,383	2,456
ENGLISH	94.9%	2,510	2,644
SCIENCE	94.6%	1,981	2,093
MATHEMATICS	93.0%	2,606	2,802
FINE ARTS	92.6%	1,552	1,676
BUSINESS	91.6%	2,212	2,416
TECHNOLOGY	90.6%	3,657	4,036
TRANSITIONAL STUDIES	87.5%	1,531	1,750
HUMANITIES	87.1%	1,788	2,053